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POLICY OVERVIEW ADDED. SEP 10, 2019 ENDED. SEP 30, 2019

Is there an adequate supply of different housing types in the community?

CURRENT RESULTS 38 Total Responses
Yes (28) T8, 7% (28)
[N | No (10) I 26.3% (10)

REGISTERED VS NON-REGISTERED

o
Registered Voters (32) 71.9% (23) 28.1% (9)

Non-Registered Voters (6) 83.3% (5) 16.7% (1)

ALL RESPONDENTS

(N]

All respondents (38) 73.7% (28) 26.3% (10)
Registered Voters in Eden Prairie, MN (32) 71.9% (23) 28.1% (9)
Live in Eden Prairie, MN (38) - Self-reported 73.7% (28) 26.3% (10)
Subscribers to Eden Prairie, MN (38) 73.7% (28) 26.3% (10)
Register respondents from anywhere (32) 71.9% (23) 28.1% (9)
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Is there an adequate supply of different housing types in the community?

Yes m No

PRECINCT 32 REGISTERED VOTERS
o

EDEN PRAIRIE P-01 (4) 25.0% (1) 75.0% (3)

EDEN PRAIRIE P-02 (1) 100.0% (1) -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-04 (2) 100.0% (2) -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-05 (1) 100.0% (1) -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-07 (1) 100.0% (1) -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-09 (2) 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1)

EDEN PRAIRIE P-10 (4) 50.0% (2) 50.0% (2)

EDEN PRAIRIE P-12 (4) 100.0% (4) -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-13 (3) 66.7% (2) 33.3% (1)

EDEN PRAIRIE P-14 (1) 100.0% (1) -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-15 (2) 100.0% (2) -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-16 (1) 100.0% (1) -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-17 (2) 100.0% (2) -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-18 (1) 100.0% (1) -

EDEN PRAIRIE P-19B (2) 50.0% (1) 50.0% (1)

EDEN PRAIRIE P-03 (1) = 100.0% (1)

VOTERS GENDER 32 REGISTERED VOTERS

[N |

F (19) 73.7% (14) 26.3% (5)

M (13) 69.2% (9) 30.8% (4)

AGE RANGE 32 REGISTERED VOTERS
[N |

18-29 (1) 100.0% (1) -

30-39 (5) 60.0% (3) 40.0% (2)

40-49 (4) 75.0% (3) 25.0% (1)

50-59 (11) 72.7% (8) 27.3% (3)

60-69 (5) 80.0% (4) 20.0% (1)

70-79 (5) 60.0% (3) 40.0% (2)

80-89 (1) 100.0% (1) -
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Is there an adequate supply of different housing types in the community?

Yes m No

Anonymous user's Opinion Responded Yes

As Eden Prairie becomes more landlocked it is a good question. | would say yes as areas including Southwest Station are able to add in more rentals and the rest of the city has a fair mix of apartment,
condos, and townhomes to balance things out. There is something for everyone from market rate rentals to manicured lawns at Bearpath.
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